Printing time:14:20
MONDAY, 18.12.2023.
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:30(11578ISR 3 |IRONIM. SHIM.T.A. 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0[1.75|2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
14:30/3701 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. PEYKAN 1.45]3.70|8.50)2.25|17.0| 3.50 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 1.92] 1.75 | 4.80| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.85 | 9.00
14:30/3702 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN MALAVAN 2.35]3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
15:00111276/GRE2A AEP IRAK. MAKEDON. 2.00/3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:00111596/ENGD |SWANS.M21 QPR M21 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
15:00| 4800 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PERSIB 2.15]3.70|2.803.40 | 4.60 | 6.00 | 8.001.91/1.70 | 2.70| 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.90 | 2.35
15:10]2993 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL QAISO. 1.43|4.10]7.25(2.10/13.0|3.15/32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.40 |1.75]1.62 | 3.90[3.15]19.02.25|2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
15:20/2991 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD HAJER 1.85|3.304.20[2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.35|2.40) 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 10.5[2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
15:30111579|EGYP2|ASYUT P. ABU QAIR 2.10|3.05]3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.10 | 2.90| 2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
15:30111580|EGYP2 GOMHORE. EL NAS.T. 1.60 | 3.45|6.00[2.50|10.5|4.30 [22.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.25|2.10]1.77 | 5.50 3.25 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[ 1.95 | 6.25
15:30111581|EGYP2|EL QANAH LA VIENA 2.80/2.90|2.65|4.80|4.509.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20[2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
16:00111593[ENGD |WIGAN M21 PETER.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45[2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:00[11594 ENGD |CREWE M21 BARNS.M21 4.90 4.40|1.50(6.25|2.05 2.90/1.30]1.80 1.401.52
16:00(11653/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. H.BUEINE 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.90
16:00111724{TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. COAST.U. 2.25/3.00|3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
16:00[11725 TAN 1 |MTIBWA MASHUJAA 1.98 13.20|3.80(3.25|6.25]6.00 | 11.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.90 2.15
16:00| 5942 |AZE C |SUMQAYIT KARVAN 1.30|5.30|8.00[1.75/14.0|2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70[2.75|16.0[1.70 | 1.92| 1.25| 3.90
16:00| 8906 |GRE2A/APOLLON PAOKIII 3.25/3.05]2.2515.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00)2.35 | 9.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.556
16:30111595[ENGD |MILLW.M21 CARD.M21 1.65|4.403.80[2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
17:30111574|/INDS1 |PUNJAB CHENNAIY. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25[1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
17:30/ 2992 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH OHOD 1.58 |3.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.80 | 2.00) 1.72 | 4.90[3.05 | 16.02.20 | 2.75| 1.82| 5.90
18:00111660/GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS NSOATR. 2.20|3.05|3.35 1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 5208 |[GRC 1 |PANETOL. AEK 10.015.50|1.30[18.0|1.80]55.0 |2.45]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]16.0|15.0]|3.60|17.0|1.43|3.15[1.97|2.20 | 5.80 | 1.37
18:00| 8851 [SerSI |BACKAT. JAVOR 1.40 1 4.60 | 8.00]2.00| 14.0]2.95|35.012.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.00 | 1.62| 1.58 | 3.50| 3.15 | 16.0 | 1.90 | 2.25] 1.50 | 5.30
19:00111576/BAH 1 [SITRA HALA 2.20/3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
19:00111582/BAH 1 |EAST RIF. MUHARRAQ 3.90/3.35]1.9015.90|3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00)6.00 | 5.702.50 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
19:00111682/TAN 1 |DODOMA IHEFU 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
19:00(5207 |GRC 1 [PANSERR. OLYMPIAK. 10.0 | 5.00|1.33[18.0|1.90|55.0 [2.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|17.0 | 16.0]| 3.60 | 19.0| 1.55|3.40|2.10 | 2.40 | 6.75 | 1.47
19:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |QARABAG NEFTCHI 1.2815.20|9.50(1.7717.0]2.35|50.0)2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95]3.35| 19.0[1.90 | 2.15[1.32| 5.40
20:00/2786 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SARAJEVO 1.903.45|3.80(3.00|5.80|5.40 [10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.30|9.50 [1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.85 | 3.00
20:00/2921 ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.NAZ. 2.15/3.30/3.203.50|5.206.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15| 2.90
20:00/2927 ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO IHUD B.S. 2.10/3.45/3.103.30|5.10|5.80 |8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40)2.85|2.50[1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.45
20:00/2928 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA HAP.K.S. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00| 2.35|9.00 | 1.82| 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |LEGNICA T.NIEC. 2.20/3.25|3.15|3.50|5.206.75|9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
20:00| 5267 |[CYP 1 |KATOKOPIA ARIS LIM. 9.504.90]1.30]17.0]1.80]50.0|2.40]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35[14.0 | 13.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10]1.97 | 2.20|5.70 | 1.35
20:00| 8852 |SerS| |CUKARICKI IMT 1.62|3.80|5.80[2.45]|9.00|4.10 [18.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.35 | 1.88 | 1.68 | 4.40]|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.30
21:00/3441 |POL 1 |PIAST STAL MIE. 1.45|4.20/8.00[2.20|15.0|3.45|37.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.55|1.83]1.65|4.30[3.60 | 19.0/2.30|2.75|1.67 | 7.00
21:00| 4527 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI DIN.BUC. 2.45/3.20/3.00|4.10|5.1018.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.30 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:00| 6403 |CWC |FLUMINEN. AHLY C. 1.95]3.35/4.20(3.20|7.00|6.25 |16.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50]2.80|11.0]2.15|2.85[2.30 | 4.40
21:30111654 DEUW |WOLFSB.W WERDER W 1.1218.50|13.0[1.30| 19.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.921.97
22:0011683 BELRA|DEND.M21 W.BEV.M21 4.804.30|1.53|6.75|2.15 2.3711.45]2.10 1.50 | 1.80
22:00/11684 BELRA |LIER.M21 MOLEN.M21 3.20 14.00 | 1.8514.90 | 2.65 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.35|1.47
22:00{11726|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 W.HAM M21 3.35|4.20|1.77 | 4.90 | 2.55 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
22:00111727|[EN123 |WOLV.M21 BLACK.M21 1.35]4.90 | 6.50[1.75| 8.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.47 |1.55
22:00111728 EN123 |[SUND.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.90/3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
22:00111729 EN123 |READ.M21 MIDDL.M21 2.95/3.80|2.004.50 | 2.95 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.32|1.45
22:00111730 EN123 |STOKE M21 NOT.F.M21 3.25/3.90 | 1.85]4.90 | 2.65 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.55
22:30/1167 |ITA3B |AREZZO PERUGIA 3.60 | 3.20 | 2.05]6.00|3.35|10.5 |6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 9.50| 2.00 | 6.25 |2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
22:30| 4080 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II VALLADOL. 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.25
22:45/1086 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA SALERNIT. 1.32|5.70|10.5]1.77 | 18.0| 2.40 | 60.0 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35| 2.15|1.73 | 1.42| 1.38 | 3.00| 3.60 | 17.0 | 1.90 | 2.15] 1.35 | 5.80
22:45/1183 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |GIUGLIANO 1.75]3.40|4.60(2.80|8.00|5.10 [15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]11.82|5.70|2.65| 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 [ 2.00 | 4.30
22:45/1185 |ITA3C |AUDACE FOGGIA 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
22:45/1189 |ITA3C |LATINA BENEVENTO 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.009.50 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50|2.15|7.252.00 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.65
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |CATANIA SORRENTO 1.67 |3.40|5.30[2.65|9.00|4.80 |18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
23:00[12471/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. LEICESTER 6.50 14.101.53111.0]2.25|27.0|3.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[9.50 | 8.502.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.90 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.50 | 1.57
23:00| 4069 |[ESP 1 |GIRONA ALAVES 1.58 14.10|6.50]2.25|11.0|3.60 |27.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90| 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 4.50
23:00/5139 |[FRA 3 |VERSAILL. RED STAR 3.00/3.202.305.00|3.709.00|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60 |4.20[2.15|9.00]2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
23:15/4101 |PRT 1 |SPORTING PORTO 2.30/3.40/3.103.70|5.10|7.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00| 1.93 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.75
01:0011577JAM 1 |HARBOR V. LIME HALL 2.30]3.20/3.003.70|5.10]7.25|9.50[1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
03:0012278 BOLLC|BOLIVAR WILSTERM. (2:1)  11.4514.20/6.502.10|11.0]3.05|27.0f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0| 1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
04:00| 1791 |CRI2A |SANTA ANA CARIARI (1:1) 1.77 13.50|4.30|2.75|6.50 | 4.50 [ 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.85




